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Nom, prénom

WIRZ SIMON

MINDER NUMA
BINGGELI ALEXANDRE
STELLA SACHA
BOURQUIN LUC
CHEVALLEY GILLES
DENERVAUD MATHIS
JACCARD MATTHIAS
CHAMPOD SAMUEL
MONNEY JEREMY
SUTER KEZIAH
DONZé RéGIS
DéNERVAUD THOM

BARHOUMI ILIAN
ALEXANDRE

ZAHNO COLIN
STEFFEN ARTHUR
TENDON PIERRE
ROTH BASTIAN
WIESER DAN
WEBER KéO

BIELI-MARCHAND
JASON

ETTER STEEVE
BELLENOT YANIS
WIDMER JULIUS

Localité
ECHARLENS
MALLERAY-BéVILARD
CHAMPAGNE
MARSENS
CORCELLES
CHAVORNAY
PESEUX
L'AUBERSON
BULLET
SAINT-SYLVESTRE
VEX
SAIGNELEGIER

LES SCIERNES D'ALBEUVE

BULLE

SAINTE-CROIX
ONNENS FR
BASSECOURT
VALLON

ST. URSEN

LE FUET
PERREFITTE

ORON-LA-VILLE
ST-SULPICE
FARVAGNY

Canton
FR
BE/JB
VD
FR
NE
VD
NE
VD
VD
FR
VS

Ju

FR

FR

VD
FR
Ju
FR
FR
BE/JB
BE/JB

VD
NE
FR

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
1980
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

2005
2006
2005

9
12
8
8
12
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w W w w

w

Ecart
0
195
613
647
857
874
942
1102
1129
1177
1329
1348
1472
1602

1612
1665
1723
1757
1782
1796
1805

1813
1838
1856

Col
270
300

o

o O o o o o o

Haut

o O o o o o o

Ursy
300
270
195
205

187

193

177
189

223
213

200

183

Haud
315
284

203
210

215

o o o o o

o O O o o o o

o
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NBC

Ras
300
270
213
223
181
183
200
235
197

o o o o o o

191

Gibl
270
235

213

191

300

179
250

223

205

189

Torg
315

210
224
198

Alter

191

171
181
195

300

250

223
213

197

187

Chés
300

270

187

195

235
223

Mout
345
311
288

220
210

270
245

256
227

222

224

Tram

250

189

205

300

197

270

200
191

Noirm

235

185

197

213

223
270

191

200

195



Pos.

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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Nom, prénom
DENERVAUD TIM
PILLOUD THOMAS
NARDO ALAN
NOBEL KEVIN
FOURNIER BRAYAN
CRETTENAND ELRIC
GUENIN ALIX

PHILIPPOT-HAEGEL
RAFAEL

BREITLER JIM
RISSE JOHANN
DENERVAUD TOM
EISLER ARTHUR
JOSEPH NOLAN
SAVARY MARTIN
GROSS LORIS
SCHALLER NOEL

MARCHANDISE
NICOLAS

WENGER TRISTAN
BéGUIN ANTOINE
MARIETHOZ SHAYNE
FUMEAUX MAXENCE
CONTERRE THIBAUD
GYGER MELVYN
FORSTER MAIK

Localité

PESEUX
CHATEL-ST-DENIS
ONNENS

COURT
BASSE-NENDAZ
BASSE-NENDAZ

VILLERS-LE-LAC

L'AUBERSON
BULLE 1

ESTAVAYER-LE-GIBLOUX

STE-CROIX
STE-CROIX
VERS-CHEZ-PERRIN
ALTERSWIL FR
TENTLINGEN
THONON

CHAUMONT
BOUDEVILLIERS
VIONNAZ

CONTHEY

CHOEX

LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS
MOUTIER

Canton
NE

FR

FR
BE/JB
VS

VS

NE

VD
FR
FR
VD
VD
VD
FR
FR

NE
NE
'S
'S
'S
NE
BE/JB

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee

2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2001
2006

2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
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Ecart
1879
1908
1915
1965
1966
1984
2001
2017

2017
2027
2033
2039
2041
2067
2070
2080
2131

2165
2165
2168
2168
2181
2192
2198

Col
0
0
0

235

o O O O o o o o o o o o o

o o o o o

223

Haut
0

o o o o o
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250
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Ursy
161
167

o O o o o o

191

o O o o o o o

Haud
0
0
0
0
234
224
0

o O O O O o o o o

o
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0
173
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Torg
196
0

215
207

205
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N
@
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247

234

Alter
0
167
200

o o o o o

Chés

Mout

215

217

Tram

223

Noirm

300

193

187

250



Pos.

49
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Nom, prénom
TESTAZ NATHAN
MISTELI AUGUSTIN
DONZE NOLAN
DAEHLER JULIEN
FAVRE SIDNEY
BIANCO LUCIEN
GUENIN ALIX
RAVANEL OCTAVE
ZAHNO NOAH

BAUMGARTNER
CHARLIE

PARLEE JOEY
GIAVINA NOAH
GRAF LUDOVIC
PAGE SEBASTIEN
ZURKINDEN LUCIAN
ALLAN OSCAR
SCHULL KILLIAN
MARSARA FABIO
AGUETTAZ EVAN
BELHUMEUR TIMON
BERNSHAUS NILS
CHETELAT LEANDRE
CLEMENT ENZO
SAVARY ARNAUD

Localité
CORCELLES
PRILLY
SAIGNELEGIER
PONTENET
TRAMELAN
SALINS
FONTAINEMELON
CHAMONIX
RECHTHALTEN
VEX

FLEURIER

COLLOMBEY

TRELEX

CHESEREX

GIFFERS
CORCELLES-CORMONDRéCHE
TRAMELAN

SCHMITTEN FR

SAINT JULIEN EN GNEVOIS
GIVRINS

LES FOURGS

TAVANNES
VILLARSEL-LE-GIBLOUX
VERS-CHEZ-PERRIN

Canton
NE

VD

Ju

BE
BE/JB
VS

NE

FR
'S

NE
'S
VD
VD
FR
NE
BE/JB
FR

VD

BE/JB

FR
VD

Pays
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
FRA
Sul
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee

2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005

1

Ecart
2202
2202
2202
2202
2207
2208
2210
2210
2210
2210

2212
2214
2215
2218
2220
2222
2222
2222
2224
2226
2226
2228
2228
2230
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0
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Torg
0
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Alter
0

205

Chés

213

205

200
197

191
189

Mout

213

208

Tram

213

193

187

Noirm



Pos.

73
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ROSSET NICOLAT
KILCHOER DYLAN
CHRISTINET TIBO
MARTI JAN

LECRIT TRISTAN
CHRISTINET ARNO
CHENAUX ELIO
ROCHAT MATHIAS
KARACSONYL GABRIEL
IFF VALENTIN
STRITT IOAN

ALVES DIEGO
BOUTE FLAVIAN
BIGLER YOHAN
ROMANENS ARTHUR
SARDANINI NOE
ACKERMANN YANNIC
GENILLOUD MAXIME
MUNOZ DAMIEN
OBERSON JUSTIN
HAUSHERR TRISTAL
SMITH ZACHARY
AMSTUTZ JONAS

Localité

1450 SAINTE-CROIX
VILLARSEL-LE-GIBLOUX
ST-CERGUE
ALTERSWIL FR
CHESEREX
ST-CERGUE
CORPATAUX
VAUDERENS
CHESEREY

URSY

ALTERSWIL FR

BROC
GRANGES-DE-VESIN
MURIST
RUEYRES-ST-LAURENT
FARVAGNY-LE-PETIT
TAFERS
ESTAVAYER-LE-GIBLOUX
URSY

VUADENS

URSY

RANCES
MONT-TRAMELAN

Canton
VD
FR
VD
FR
VD
VD
FR
FR
VD
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
VD
BE/JB

Pays
FRA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Annéee

2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006

1

Ecart
2230
2230
2230
2232
2232
2234
2234
2234
2236
2236
2236
2238
2239
2242
2244
2246
2246
2248
2250
2250
2252
2414
2415
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Ursy
0
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176
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Haud
0
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0
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0
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171
169

167
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Torg
0

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

Alter

179
177

Chés

185

183

181

179

Mout

Tram

Noirm



